## **CARDINAL HILLS GOLF COURSE**

## **2024 FEES SCHEDULE**

NAME: ADDRESS: PHONE #:		E-MAIL ADDRESS	E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
		<del></del>		
ADD	ITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS:			
	ТҮРЕ	IF PAID IN FULL BY 1/15/24	PAYMENT AFTER 1/15/24	
А	) SINGLE	\$650	\$720	
В	) HUSBAND & WIFE	\$830	\$920	
С	) FAMILY UP TO 18 YRS.	\$895	\$995	
D	) JUNIOR:			
	15-17 YEARS OLD	\$135	\$150	
	18-21 YEARS OLD	\$215	\$240	
E) SENIOR (SINGLE)		\$450	\$500	
F) SENIOR (HUSBAND & WIFE)		\$600	\$675	
	OR RATES REQUIREMENTS AND RE aments <u>ARE INCLUDED</u> with senio	·	OF AGE) MONDAY THRU FRIDAY ONLY.	
G) (	GHIN HANDICP SYSTEM FEE (OP	TIONAL) \$25	\$30	

## (IF YOU WANT IN THE HANDICAP SYSTEM PLEASE PAY AHEAD OF TIME SO WE HAVE YOU IN AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SEASON)

\*New applicants that PAY before 11/01/23 will NOT have to pay Greens-Fees for the remaining 2023 season\*

Please mail the entire completed application along with payment to cover your preferred payment option to:

**CARDINAL HILLS GOLF COURSE** P.O. BOX 173 RANDOLPH, NY 14772